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2018 UEC TRACK JUNIORS & U23 

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Aigle (Switzerland), 21-26 August 2018 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OFFICIAL TRAINING SCHEDULE 

        Monday, 20 
August 

09.00-
10.30 

10.30-
12.00 

12.00-
13.30 pause 

14.30-
16.00 

16.00-
17.30 

17.30-
19.00 

 
GROUP A GROUP B GROUP C 

 
GROUP D GROUP E GROUP F 

 
GBR RUS POL 

 
GER FRA ITA 

 
CZE UKR NED 

 
BEL SUI BLR 

 
POR LTU SVK 

 
HUN GRE SWE 

 
IRL   DEN 

 
ROU ESP ARM 

 
EST 

   
AUT 

  
         

 
 
 


